
Nationale Lange afstand
Dilsenerbos 6.11.2021

Omega

Aurélie DESCHEPPER
Balise 10
Course : DE
Distance : 8820m (Climbing 200m)
Time : 1:40:26 (11'23"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Greet OEYEN 1:14:46,203

1. 163 00:13:43 1194m 11'29"/km
2. 164 00:05:44 00:19:27 250m 22'56"/km
3. 165 00:04:32 00:23:59 407m 11'08"/km
4. 135 00:02:59 00:26:58 272m 10'58"/km
5. 159 00:04:12 00:31:10 379m 11'05"/km
6. 166 00:02:56 00:34:06 297m 9'53"/km
7. 124 00:04:13 00:38:19 286m 14'45"/km
8. 131 00:03:23 00:41:42 323m 10'28"/km
9. 162 00:04:04 00:45:46 329m 12'22"/km

10. 117 00:12:28 00:58:14 1361m 9'10"/km
11. 121 00:04:41 01:02:55 349m 13'25"/km
12. 168 00:07:04 01:09:59 402m 17'35"/km
13. 142 00:08:43 01:18:42 796m 10'57"/km
14. 144 00:04:18 01:23:00 328m 13'07"/km
15. 169 00:01:58 01:24:58 150m 13'07"/km
16. 153 00:01:59 01:26:57 107m 18'32"/km
17. 154 00:02:23 01:29:20 205m 11'38"/km
18. 116 00:01:41 01:31:01 130m 12'57"/km
19. 148 00:06:03 01:37:04 637m 9'30"/km
20. 120 00:02:51 01:39:55 386m 7'23"/km
21. 999 00:00:31 01:40:26 100m 5'10"/km
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